180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40

20

A/A

coNOUTA, WN -

IL.LE. KOZANHYX

ApPIOHOC EVEPY®V KPOUOHATWV

. Ao Ao Ao Ao Arpo .

uepo Kogcl':vr?q Eoggaigq Brc]i?ouq Zaggiofv BEASSVTQOL'J o
Te | 17-Map 22 14 8 8 0 52
Me | 18-Map 26 14 10 4 0 54
Ma | 19-Map 26 11 12 2 0 51
2a | 20-Map 23 12 28 4 0 67
Ku | 21-Map 12 4 1 6 0 23
Ae | 22-Map 17 12 6 3 2 40
Tp | 23-Map 40 26 7 9 0 82
Te | 24-Map 40 22 8 2 1 73
Me | 25-Map 25 17 7 10 0 59
Ma | 26-Map 19 10 3 6 0 38
>a | 27-Map 43 39 13 14 1 110
Ku | 28-Map 14 11 2 9 0 36
Ae | 29-Map
Tp | 30-Map
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Evepya kpouopata otnv M.E. Kolavng (teAeutaieg 14 nuépeg)
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